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Midlands Topper Traveller -
Current Standings (after 6
Rounds)

2021-2022 Series

All Sailors who have sailed in the 2021-2022 Series

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Entries: 49, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Champ Sail HelmName Class R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
No. No. Staunton South Bartley Hollowell Northampton Banbury
H Staffs
1st 611 46391 Jessica Topper 1.0 1.0 1.0 (2.0) (3.0) 2.0 10.0 5.0
Powell 5.3
2nd 121 46205 Caitlin Topper (4.0) 2.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 (6.0) 18.0 8.0
Thomas 5.3
3rd 28 44036 Joseph Topper 3.0 (18.0) 3.0 1.0 (5.0) 3.0 33.0 10.0
Rowe 5.3
4th 235 48571 Katherine Topper 2.0 3.0 (50.0 4.0 2.0 (8.0) 69.0 11.0
Gunn 5.3 DNC)
5th 696 47764 Tara Topper (16.0) 5.0 5.0 6.0 (9.0) 4.0 45.0 20.0
Ewbank 5.3
6th 57 47777 Katherine Topper (10.0) 4.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 (50.0 81.0 21.0
Burgess 5.3 DNC)
7th 582 48667 Millie Topper (50.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 (11.0) 7.0 90.0 29.0
Hardiman 5.3 DNC)
8th 189 48193 Jasper Topper (18.0) (9.0) 6.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 57.0 30.0
Focardi 5.3
Dolling
9th 31 48664 Toby Topper 8.0 7.0 11.0 12.0 (50.0 DNC) (50.0 138.0 38.0
Gammond 5.3 DNC)
10th 26 48907 Keali Topper (15.0) 13.0 8.0 (50.0 10.0 11.0 107.0 42.0
Rhodes 5.3 DNC)
11th 380 48675 Kitty Davy Topper 13.0 10.0 9.0 (50.0 13.0 (16.0) 111.0 45.0
5.3 DNC)
12th 353 48713 Jake Topper (14.0) 12.0 12.0 (50.0 12.0 13.0 113.0 49.0
Blakeway 5.3 DNC)
13th 205 46241 Oli Rogers Topper (23.0) (15.0) 13.0 13.0 14.0 15.0 93.0 55.0
5.3
14th 27 46971 Oscar Rowe Topper (25.0) (23.5) 14.0 14.0 20.0 14.0 110.5 62.0
4.2
15th 156 48744 Graydon Topper (50.0 (50.0 50.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 164.0 64.0
MclLoed 5.3 DNC) DNC) DNC
Fleming
16th 23 31767 William Topper (20.0) 20.0 (50.0 16.0 16.0 12.0 134.0 64.0
Mawby- 4.2 DNC)
Groom
17th 53 47488 Matthew Topper 11.0 (50.0 10.0 10.0 (50.0 DNC) 50.0 181.0 81.0
Chadderton 5.3 DNC) DNC
18th 25 36182 Alex Topper 24.0 (50.0 (50.0 17.0 23.0 50.0 214.0 114.0
Chadborn 4.2 DNC) DNC) DNC
19th 81 48651 Harriet Topper 7.0 8.0 (50.0 (50.0 50.0 DNC 50.0 215.0 115.0
Temple 5.3 DNC) DNC) DNC

file:///C:/Users/Windows%20User/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC83E.htm 30/01/2022



Sailwave results for Midlands Topper Traveller - Current Standings (after 6 Rounds) at 2021-202... Page 2 of 3

Rank Champ
No.

20th 588

21st 349

22nd 234

23rd

24th 218

25th 317

26th 613

27th 545

28th 267

29th 331

30th 22

31st 033

32nd 315

33rd

34th 255

35th 304

36th 530

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st 72

42nd

43rd 192

44th

45th 177

46th

Sail
No.

48798

45197

45772

47384

42830

48153

47354

48098

47794

48259

46364

46467

48535

40734

47613

48367

46227

47762

48909

24614

46734

47222

30487

46512

HelmName

Izzy Ritchie

Polly
McMullan

Rupert Ash

Benjamin
Turner

Charlie
ONeill

Leo Yates

Sammy
Mason

Hayden
Moore

Felicity
Angell

Edward
Paling

Matthew
Emerson

Oliver
Hateley

Chloe
Grayton

Kim Bell

Ben Angell

Matthew
Gayler

Harry Sims

Alex
Stainton

Oliver Stuart

Charlotte
Humphreys

Louis
Bollister-
Miller

George
Sims
Phoebe
Brunskill

Georgia
Riddell

Fraser
Lovegrove

Jess
Hedgecock

Class

Topper
4.2

Topper
5.3

Topper
5.3

Topper
5.3

Topper
5.3

Topper
5.3

Topper
5.3

Topper
53

Topper
5.3

Topper
53

Topper
5.3

Topper
53

Topper

R1 R2
Staunton South
H Staffs
26.0 17.0
19.0 (50.0
DNC)
17.0 (50.0
DNC)
(50.0 (50.0
DNC) DNC)
(50.0 (50.0
DNC) DNC)
(50.0 (50.0
DNC) DNC)
5.0 (50.0
DNC)
6.0 (50.0
DNC)
(50.0 (50.0
DNC) DNC)
9.0 (50.0
DNC)
(50.0 (50.0
DNC) DNC)
(50.0 11.0
DNC)
12.0 (50.0
DNC)
(50.0 14.0
DNC)
(50.0 (50.0
DNC) DNC)
(50.0 16.0
DNC)
(50.0 (50.0
DNC) DNC)
(50.0 (50.0
DNC) DNC)
(50.0 (50.0
DNC) DNC)
(50.0 (50.0
DNC) DNC)
(50.0 19.0
DNC)
(50.0 (50.0
DNC) DNC)
(50.0 21.0
DNC)
21.0 (50.0
DNC)
(50.0 22.0
DNC)
22.0 (50.0
DNC)
(50.0 23.5
DNC)

R3

Bartley Hollowell

(50.0
DNC)

(50.0
DNC)

15.0

50.0
DNC

16.0

50.0
DNC

(50.0
DNC)

(50.0
DNC)

50.0
DNC

(50.0
DNC)

50.0
DNC

(50.0
DNC)

(50.0
DNC)

(50.0
DNC)

50.0
DNC

(50.0
DNC)

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

(50.0
DNC)

50.0
DNC

(50.0
DNC)

(50.0
DNC)

(50.0
DNC)

(50.0
DNC)

(50.0
DNC)

R4

(50.0

DNC)

11.0

(50.0

DNC)

15.0

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

18.0

50.0 DNC

19.0

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC
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RS

22.0

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

18.0

24.0

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

8.0

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

15.0

50.0 DNC

17.0

50.0 DNC

19.0

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

21.0

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

50.0 DNC

R6
Northampton Banbury

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

1.0

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

10.0

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

50.0
DNC

Total Nett

215.0 115.0

230.0 130.0

232.0 132.0

233.0 133.0

240.0 140.0

251.0 151.0

255.0 155.0

256.0 156.0

258.0 158.0

259.0 159.0

260.0 160.0

261.0 161.0

262.0 162.0

264.0 164.0

265.0 165.0

266.0 166.0

267.0 167.0

268.0 168.0

269.0 169.0

269.0 169.0

269.0 169.0

271.0 171.0

271.0 171.0

271.0 171.0

272.0 172.0

272.0 172.0

273.5 173.5
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47th 28381 Beth Topper (50.0 (50.0 50.0 50.0 DNC 50.0 DNC 50.0 300.0 200.0
Edwards DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

47th GBR Theo Topper (50.0 (50.0 50.0 50.0 DNC 50.0 DNC 50.0 300.0 200.0
Burgoine DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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